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LnnmHopryeckme ponvkonoawmnHKN (AByXpsaHble, beccenapaTopHbie)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 200 d, [mmMm]
D [MM] 280 ng[mmMm]
B [MM] 80 5 [MM]
Macca [kr] =15.5 r34[MM]
d; [MMm] = s[vMm]
230.54
D [mm] =
252.14

MpucueguHUTENbHbIE Pa3Mepbl
da, min [MM]

de, empf [MMm]

Da, max [MM]

Fa, max IMM]

rb, max [MM]

4.8

9.5

2.1

2.1

PacuéTtHble paHHble
210.2 C[kH]
228 Cgy[kH]
269.8 C,[kH]
2.1 ng [min™]

2.1 ng[min]

675

1520

161

808

1400
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